Valdade MV korvpallis 2009

A ALAGRUPP PUNKTE | KORVIDE SUHE| KOHT
LEISI 4 209:217 1
PIHTLA 4 200:230 IV
SALME 5 228:203 [l
KARLA 5 213:199 |
B ALAGRUPP 1 PUNKTE | KORVIDESUHE | KOHT
ORISSAARE 5 1
KIHELKONNA 6 I
MUHU 3 vV
KAARMA 4 1]




A1

B2

B1

A2

SALME

POOLFINAALID FINAAL
KARLA
47-63 ORISSAARE
ORISSAARE
70-73
KIHELKONNA
76-86 SALME
SALME

3-4.KOHT

KARLA

71-49

KARLA

KIHELKONNA




	2009
	2009 finaalid

